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	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFQ Questions & Answers (Q&A) has been electronically issued to potential bidders via email. Email addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or other sources. If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate email address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database. This RFQ Q&A will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities. 
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No written questions were submitted prior to April 21, 2023 deadline for RFQ No. 902257 – Tires and Tire Services. 



	RFQ No. 902257, Questions & Answers 
Page 6 of 7
VENDOR BID LIST 
	RFQ No. 902257 – Tires and Tire Services	
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in contacting other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program requirement.
This RFQ is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.
	RFQ No. 902257 - TIRES AND TIRES SERVICES

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	A 1 Spring Svc Co
	RUBEN FLORES
	( 510 ) 569-6611
	9722 Macarthur Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	SPRINGUY@A1SPRING.COM

	A Street Tire & Svc
	Eugene Kim
	( 510 ) 886-4631
	1015 A St
	HAYWARD
	CA
	eugeneykim@hotmail.com

	Aamco Transmissions
	Azaria Berhane
	( 510 ) 836-4456
	3050 Brook St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	aamcoakland@yahoo.com

	ABC Transmission of Oakland
	Juan Gonzalez
	( 510 ) 569-9912
	8925 San Leandro Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	9718823@gmail.com

	Albany Tire Service
	Mark Hoogs
	( 510 ) 525-6427
	742 San Pablo Avenue
	ALBANY
	CA
	mhoogs@yahoo.com

	Albany Tire Service
	Mark Hoogs
	( 510 ) 525-6427
	742 San Pablo Avenue
	ALBANY
	CA
	mhoogs@yahoo.com

	American Performance
	Steve La Fountaine
	( 925 ) 426-8899
	3596 Utah St #A
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	slafountaine@sbcglobal.net

	Auto Analysts II
	Anil Singh
	( 510 ) 582-0201
	19592 Center Street
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	circuit8883@sbcglobal.net

	Bavarian Professionals
	Michael Dennison
	( 510 ) 524-6000
	1218 7th St
	BERKELEY
	CA
	team@bavpros.com

	BAY BRIDGE AUTO BODY
	Sung Kim
	( 510 ) 635-2020
	2130 90TH AVE.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mike@baybridgeautobody.net

	Bay Equipment & Repair
	Sam Portillo
	( 510 ) 783-9050
	3393 Enterprise Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	sam@cabear.com

	Ben A Begier Buick
	James A. Begier
	( 510 ) 357-7611
	1915 E 14th St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	cffj2001@yahoo.com

	Bentmoto, LLC DBA HK Cycles
	Jeff Bent
	( 925 ) 443-1269
	196 Airway Blvd
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	jeffbent2k@gmail.com

	Bernardini Enterprises, Inc.
	Joseph Bernardini
	( 510 ) 458-6356
	745 Kevin Ct.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	jdhauling@hotmail.com

	Berry Brothers Towing & Trnspr
	Robin Berry
	( 510 ) 465-7215
	598 55th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	bberry598@aol.com

	Best Auto Repair
	Richard Aong
	( 510 ) 268-9366
	2605 Market St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	richaong@sbcglobal.net

	Best Express Auto
	Frank Silva
	( 510 ) 923-1000
	6006 San Pablo Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	bestexpressauto@aol.com

	Billy’s Moto Garage (BMG)
	Billy Le
	408/591-8484
	3541 Yale Way
	Fremont
	CA
	BillysMotoGarage@gmail.com

	Breakwater 76
	Philip Sohn
	( 510 ) 782-9377
	3500 Breakwater Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	psohn@breakwater76.com

	Bridgestone
	Steve T Johnson
	925-400-5555
	200 4th Ave South
	Nashville
	TN
	johnsonsteve@bfusa.com

	British-american Car Svc
	Jack Little
	( 510 ) 452-4322
	426 25th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	no e-mail

	Broadway Motors & Mufflers
	Dave Hess
	( 925 ) 828-5511
	7140 Village Pkwy
	DUBLIN
	CA
	dmhesshess@netscape.net

	Broadway Union 76
	Clement Leung
	( 510 ) 655-7662
	3943 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	CA
	ckcl76@att.net

	Bruce's Tire, Inc.
	Dwain Howard
	408/416-8081
	P.O. Box 2300
	Livermore
	CA
	dwain@brucestire.com

	Bruce's Tire, Inc.
	Dwain Howard
	408/416-8081
	P.O. Box 2300
	Livermore
	CA
	dwain@brucestire.com

	Bruce's Tires, Inc.
	Richard Howard
	( 408 ) 416-8081
	6144 Industrial Way, #A
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	atireguy4u@aol.com

	Burton's Fire, Inc.
	Carlos Sweeney
	209/544-3161
	1301 Doker Drive
	Modesto
	CA
	carlos@burtonsfire.com

	California Fleet Maintenance
	George Nunes
	( 510 ) 429-5288
	2450 Whipple Rd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	cafleet@pacbell.net

	Car Care Service
	Kristi Roy
	( 510 ) 521-9990
	1639 Park Street
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	carcareservice@sbcglobal.net

	Cavanaugh Motors Parts Dept
	Lee Cavanaugh
	( 510 ) 523-5246
	1700 Park St
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	cavanaughmotors@aol.com

	Charles Auto
	Charles Stallworth
	( 510 ) 652-9260
	4500 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
	OAKLAND
	CA
	trosulala@yahoo.com

	Chevrolet Specialists- Hart's
	Rick Hart
	( 510 ) 887-6201
	2543 W Winton Ave # 5a
	HAYWARD
	CA
	service@hartauto.com

	City Garage Carstar
	Edward Nwokedi
	( 510 ) 444-1400
	295 29th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mrceo@pacbell.net

	Clutch Wizard
	Brian Jeffries
	( 510 ) 888-9175
	22135 Mission Blvd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	kevin@clutchwizard.com

	Cutting Edge Parts, Inc.
	CY KELLAR
	909/795-5500
	34075 Avenue J
	Yucaipa
	CA
	ACCOUNTING@KELLARSWEEPING.COM

	Dana Meyer Foreign Car Svc
	Dana Meyer
	( 510 ) 527-1938
	700 San Pablo Ave
	ALBANY
	CA
	dmeyer2@earthlink.net

	Davis Auto Repair
	Mercedes Marquez
	( 510 ) 576-9517
	2220 Davis St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	myma99@hotmail.com

	Diablo Engine & Machine
	BRENDA GAUDIO
	( 925 ) 828-0222
	6355 Scarlett Ct # 11
	DUBLIN
	CA
	AAW111@AOL.COM

	Diamond Diesel Svc Inc
	Terry Moore
	( 510 ) 532-8500
	2550 E 12th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	terry@DiamondDiesel.com

	DON SIGNER BUICK-CADILLAC INC
	Don Signer
	( 510 ) 226-1234
	39639 Balentine Dr
	NEWARK
	CA
	SIGNEROFFICE@AOL.COM

	Doneright auto spa
	Michael Cohen
	( 510 ) 832-1888
	3070 brook st
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Michaelc3827@yahoo.com

	Dublin Auto
	Harold Dorton
	( 925 ) 828-0243
	6429 Golden Gate Drive
	DUBLIN
	CA
	dublinauto@sbcglobal.net

	Dusty & Sons Truck Tire Center
	Melvin Wilkerson
	( 510 ) 832-6285
	2201 Mandela Pkwy
	OAKLAND
	CA
	dustyandsonstires@sbcglobal.net

	Dusty & Sons Truck Tire Center
	Melvin Wilkerson
	( 510 ) 832-6285
	2201 Mandela Pkwy
	OAKLAND
	CA
	dustyandsonstires@sbcglobal.net

	Enthusiast Automotive
	Keith Pinckney
	( 510 ) 653-1955
	5920 adeline street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Eauto57@yahoo.com

	European Auto Repair Inc
	Albert Boehler
	( 510 ) 521-2066
	1928 High St
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	Autotech2000@comcast.net

	Excelsweld Usa
	Rick Geertsema
	( 510 ) 534-3303
	1231 16th Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	EXWELD@PACBELL.NET

	Falcon Collision Repair
	Emerson Dominguez
	( 510 ) 705-1904
	2700 Tenth Street
	BERKELEY
	CA
	falconcollision@aol.com

	First Transit, Inc.
	Amy Metz
	513/419-8570
	600 Vine St, Suite 1400
	Cincinnati
	OH
	firsttransit.bids@firstgroup.com

	Fremont Pontiac Gmc
	KENNETH OKENQUIST
	( 510 ) 623-7711
	39800 Balentine Dr
	NEWARK
	CA
	aguajardo@capitol-buick-pontiac-gmc.com

	George Oren Tire Specialist Inc.
	Doug Anderson
	510/534-0575
	1350 International Boulevard
	Oakland
	CA
	orentire@aol.com

	George Oren Tire Specialist, Inc.
	Doug Anderson
	( 510 ) 534-0575
	1350 International Blvd.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	orentire@aol.com

	George V Arth & Son
	Ron Arth
	( 510 ) 836-2535
	110 10th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	RATARTH@HOTMAIL.COM

	George's Automotive Svc
	Lloyd Lee
	( 510 ) 276-3501
	16348 Foothill Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	Llee107@sbcglobal.net

	German Autocraft
	Seung Lee
	( 510 ) 638-5473
	301 E 14th St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	Asianguy114@hotmail.com

	Glenmoor Auto Repair & Parts
	Gerald L Raver
	( 510 ) 793-3666
	4270 Peralta Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	glraver@aol.com

	Golden Gate Transmissions Inc
	Brenda Richards
	( 925 ) 463-2700
	3878 Old Santa Rita Rd
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	declined

	Golden State Diesel Marine
	Barbara Campbell
	( 510 ) 465-1093
	351 Embarcadero
	OAKLAND
	CA
	barbgsdm1@aol.com

	Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Cente
	Michelle May
	330/796-7137
	200 Innovation Way, Attn: Goodyear CT&SC Dept.
	Akron
	OH
	michelle_may@goodyear.com

	Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company
	Paul Gage
	( 510 ) 783-6700
	258800 Clawiter Rd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	paul_gage@goodyear.com

	Guaranteed Auto Svc
	Gary Goodman
	( 510 ) 785-2543
	23673 Connecticut St # 1
	HAYWARD
	CA
	guaranteedauto@pacbell.net

	H. Beck Motorsports
	Mike McDowell
	( 510 ) 208-5711
	2344 Harrison St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	hbeckmotorsports@earthlink.net

	Harvey & Madding, Inc.
	Ken Harvey
	( 925 ) 828-8030
	7099 Amador Plaza Rd
	DUBLIN
	CA
	paula@dublinhonda.com

	High Street Automotive Ctr
	Garry Mclaughlin
	( 510 ) 532-5332
	441 High St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	teresamc55@aol.com

	HiTech Auto & Truck Repair
	Andrew Nguyen
	( 510 ) 782-4631
	24617 Industrial Blvd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	acnguyen@comcast.net

	IAM AUTO CARE
	JUSTIN TRAN
	( 510 ) 866-2655
	2550 HIGH ST
	OAKLAND
	CA
	iamautocare@gmail.com

	Import Engineering
	Dana Meyer
	( 510 ) 525-8760
	700 San Pablo Ave
	ALBANY
	CA
	dmeyer2@earthlink.net

	Infinite Velocity Automotive, Inc.
	Debbie Tostenson
	( 510 ) 351-5800
	800 Davis Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	debbiet@fhdailey.com

	Intraline, Inc
	Pete Varma
	( 510 ) 780-9800
	8100 Capwell
	OAKLAND
	CA
	pvarma@intralineinc.com

	Irvington Auto Svc
	Mike Nguyen
	( 510 ) 490-5366
	493 Washington Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	lanmynguyen@att.net

	Irvington Wheel & Brake Inc
	Michael O' Neal
	( 510 ) 656-5758
	45499 Industrial Pl, #8
	FREMONT
	CA
	iwb_rush@comcast.net

	J & J Repair Svc
	Jim Herman
	( 510 ) 790-9044
	37643 Timber St # R
	NEWARK
	CA
	jdherman@earthlink.net

	J & O's Commercial Tire Center
	Charlie Talbot
	( 510 ) 451-4353
	2401 Union St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	charlietalbot@jandotire.com

	J&H MOTORS
	Jesse Garrett
	( 510 ) 638-9804
	773 - 105th Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	jhmotors@sbcglobal.net

	Jack's Engine Supply & Machine
	Robert Schneider
	( 510 ) 465-5690
	469 4th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	jes5699@msn.com

	Jeff's Mobile Glass Inc.
	Ahlberg Jeffery
	( 510 ) 583-1015
	14450 Griffith Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	info@jeffsmobileglass.com

	Jtb Autotech
	Johnny Banh
	( 510 ) 659-8622
	44250 Old Warm Springs Blvd #5
	FREMONT
	CA
	jtbauto@yahoo.com

	Kar Shop
	Kelvin Kruger
	( 510 ) 790-0932
	37557 Dusterberry Way # 3
	FREMONT
	CA
	natalie@krugergroup.com

	Ken Betts Towing
	Rober Craig
	( 510 ) 532-6240
	4825 San Leandro St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	niner33@msn.com

	Kenny's Auto Repair
	Ken Lam
	( 510 ) 623-1705
	41463 Albrae St
	FREMONT
	CA
	kennys_auto@earthlink.net

	Kevin L Hinkley Auto Tech
	Kevin L Hinkley
	( 510 ) 881-1052
	5269 Crow Canyon Rd
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	KLHAUTOTEC@aol.com

	Larry's Automotive Repair
	Larry Colvin
	( 925 ) 462-0622
	57California Ave # N
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	wlcolvin@inreach.com

	Leal's Auto Mart
	Bob Leal
	( 510 ) 796-3111
	440 Mowry Ave
	FREMONT
	CA
	LEALFREMONT@YAHOO.COM

	Lido Bp
	Sat Singh
	( 510 ) 797-1623
	35425 Newark Blvd
	NEWARK
	CA
	sat@autopiacarwash.com

	Lim Auto Repair
	Eak Lim
	( 510 ) 276-6881
	17945 Hesperian Blvd
	SAN LORENZO
	CA
	smogtech@gmail.com

	McCoys Industrial Tire, Inc.
	BJ McCoy
	209/537-4881
	3005 Central Ave.
	Ceres
	CA
	mccoysindustrial@yahoo.com

	Minute Muffler Svc
	Aurelio Gomes
	( 510 ) 568-0968
	6818 Foothill Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	gtsservice@sbcglobal.net

	Mission Valley Arco
	Eli Ramas
	( 510 ) 656-6555
	40077 Mission Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	mvarco8243@sbcglobal.net

	Mobile Truck Pros
	Steven Gaio
	( 925 ) 351-4267
	1366 Doolittle
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	admin@mobiletruckpros.com

	Moeller Bros Body Shop, Inc.
	Michaela Bammer
	510/357-8060
	539 Lewelling Blvd
	San Leandro
	CA
	michaela@moellerbros.com

	Moeller Bros Body Shop, Inc.
	Debbie Hollingsworth
	510/357-8060
	539 Lewelling Blvd
	San Leandro
	CA
	debbie@moellerbros.com

	Moeller Bros Body Shop, Inc.
	Todd Bammer
	510/357-8060
	539 Lewelling Blvd
	San Leandro
	CA
	todd@moellerbros.com

	Monarch Leasing Inc
	Jan Scharnikow
	( 510 ) 471-5530
	29899 Union City Blvd
	UNION CITY
	CA
	sales@monarchtruck.com

	Morgan Tire of Sacramento, Inc.
	Brant Serrao
	916/919-2904
	1500 Auburn Blvd
	Sacramento
	CA
	morgantire@hotmail.com

	Morgan Tire of Sacramento, Inc.
	Brant Serrao
	916/919-2904
	1500 Auburn Blvd
	Sacramento
	CA
	morgantire@hotmail.com

	Morgan Tire of Sacramento, Inc.
	Brant Serrao
	( 510 ) 357-3452
	799 Fremont Ave
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	morgantire@hotmail.com

	Morgan Tire of Sacramento, Inc.
	Brant Serrao
	( 510 ) 357-3452
	799 Fremont Ave
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	morgantire@hotmail.com

	Morgan Tire of Sacramento, Inc.
	Brant Serrao
	( 510 ) 357-3452
	799 Fremont Ave
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	morgantire@hotmail.com

	Nekrawesh, LLC
	Hamid Nekrawesh
	( 510 ) 889-0543
	29294 Mission Blvd.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	nekrawesh@yahoo.com

	Newark Collision Center
	Miguel Maldonado
	( 510 ) 795-9000
	7609 Thornton Ave.
	NEWARK
	CA
	ncollision@yahoo.com

	Nilson Brothers Garage
	Bernard DeLeo
	( 510 ) 533-4465
	2860 38th Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	nilson_brothers@hotmail.com

	P & S Enterprises
	Mike Silva
	( 510 ) 276-6443
	165 Lewelling Blvd
	SAN LORENZO
	CA
	NoEmail@Address.com

	Park St. Automotive Service
	Kennia Rodriguez
	( 510 ) 864-2259
	1907 Park St.
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	info@parkstauto.com

	Pep Express Parts
	Jonathan Manikoth
	( 510 ) 895-9205
	14845 East 14th Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	csm0847@pepboys.com

	Pete's Auto Svc
	Peter Choi
	( 510 ) 562-2060
	10249 Macarthur Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	PBBCPM6@EARTHLINK.NET

	Piedmont Shell
	Noel Coffin
	( 510 ) 654-0512
	29 Wildwood Ave
	PIEDMONT
	CA
	noelcoffin@yahoo.com

	Pleasanton Truck & Equipment
	Bob Molinaro
	( 925 ) 846-9222
	3110 Busch Rd
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	eric@ptande.com

	Precision Motive Inc.
	Susan & Patrick Hendrix
	( 510 ) 886-0789
	25789 Dollar St Ste1
	HAYWARD
	CA
	PMOTIVE@aol.com

	Qiu Quality Auto Service Inc
	Lawrence Qiu
	( 510 ) 533-9999
	1200 East 12th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	5339999@gmail.com

	Roger's Autoworks
	Roger Dalrymple
	( 510 ) 465-1705
	3022 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	CA
	pamsdal@comcast.net

	Ron Goode MOTORS, INC.
	Len Goode
	( 510 ) 522-6400
	2424 Clement Ave
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	OFFICE@RON-GOODE-TOYOTA-04001.DLRMAIL.COM

	Rossi's Commercial Tire
	Ted Mellenthin
	( 510 ) 774-4061
	29309 Pacific St.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	victorrossi50@hotmail.com

	SAL'S AUTO COLLISION REPAIR
	ART CASTILLO
	( 510 ) 538-8663
	965 RUFUS CT
	HAYWARD
	CA
	SALS-ACR@YAHOO.COM

	SCR Collision Services, Inc.
	Abrahan Alonzo
	( 510 ) 538-8663
	965 Rufus Ct.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	a.alonzo@scr-services.com

	Seever & Sons Inc
	Lou Seever
	( 925 ) 463-3443
	3687 Old Santa Rita Road, # 7
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	seever_sons_tires@yahoo.com

	Seever & Sons Inc
	Lou Seever
	( 925 ) 463-3443
	3687 Old Santa Rita Road, # 7
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	seever_sons_tires@yahoo.com

	Southern Tire Mart
	Eveli Padilla
	213 215-8441
	800 Highway 98
	Columbia
	MS
	eveli.padilla@stmtires.com

	Specialized Automotive Services
	Corrie Fernandes
	( 510 ) 569-9870
	1366 Doolittle Drive, suite 4
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	corrie@specialautoservice.com

	Strehle's Body Shop Inc
	Gary Strehle
	( 510 ) 654-1497
	494 36th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	strehlesautobody@yahoo.com

	T.C.C.H.dba.Inter.Auto Service
	Detlev Hanschke
	( 925 ) 447-8877
	2551 2nd St
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	Dunia2610@sbcglobal.net

	The Ford Store San Leandro
	Ming Yeung
	( 510 ) 352-2000
	1111 Marina Blvd.
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	MYeung@sanleandroford.com

	The Model Garage, Inc.
	Peter Edinoff
	( 510 ) 540-5899
	2920 Shattuck Ave
	BERKELEY
	CA
	modelgarage@modelgarageberkeley.com

	Tommy's Auto Body
	Drew Mickaels
	( 510 ) 581-1889
	22383 Meekland Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	drew@tommysautobody.com

	Toyota Specialist Hart's Auto
	Rick Hart
	( 510 ) 887-1245
	2543 W Winton Ave # 5a
	HAYWARD
	CA
	service@hartauto.com

	Tri Valley Tire Inc
	Vickie Carano
	( 510 ) 454-9244
	2553 William Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	TriValleyTire@gmail.com

	Tri Valley Tire, Inc
	Mike Carano
	510/454-9244
	2553 Williams St
	San Leandro
	CA
	TriValleyTire@gmail.com

	Tri Valley Tire, Inc
	Vickie Carano
	510/454-9244
	2553 Williams St
	San Leandro
	CA
	trivalleytire@gmail.com

	Valley Tire Svc Inc
	Tomm Willis
	( 925 ) 846-5887
	3110 Busch Road
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	geneva@ptande.com

	VIC MUFFLERS & AUTO REPAIR
	MARIA HERNANDEZ
	( 510 ) 430-0200
	1244 DOOLITTLE DRIVE
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	vicnmaria@yahoo.com

	Walsh Brothers Machine Works
	Jon Pszenitzki
	( 510 ) 525-3300
	1060 Harrison St
	BERKELEY
	CA
	walshbro@pacbell.net

	Wilson Way Tire Co., Inc
	Anne Dalessandro
	( 209 ) 242-3048
	1915 National Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	annedalessandro@sbcglolal.net

	Windsor Square Auto Svc
	John Yu
	( 510 ) 352-1128
	1900 Lewelling Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	manoiyu@aol.com

	World Imported Car Svc
	Eric Johnson
	( 510 ) 568-6800
	355 E 14th St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	eric@worldimported.com

	Your Auto Center
	Chao Nokham
	( 510 ) 835-3553
	435 E.12th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	hongnokham@sbcglobal.net
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